KANSALLISET 25 + 125 TIKKAA AANEKOSKI (Suolahti) 2.4.2017
Jarj .Sisé-Suomen Tikka

25 tikkaa paivitetty 2.4.2017 klo 17.50
MM
1. Jantti Reijo SST 43 45 41 37 36 202
2. Reijonen Markku SavTi 40 41 38 37 45 201
3. Fischer Jussi ATi 41 40 41 36 41 199 4x10
4. Jarvinen Tarmo JST 36 38 39 44 42 199 3x10
5. Ylénen Niilo JST 41 41 35 40 41 198
6. Lehtonen Seppo JST 43 44 36 38 35 196 5x10
7. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 38 42 37 42 37 196 2x10
8. Vaarala Simo PaavT 35 39 38 38 39 189
9. Hakkinen Erkki SST 38 35 39 32 43 187
10. Honkonen Raimo PaavT 36 34 42 36 38 186 1x10
11. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 37 41 38 35 35 186 6x9
12. Kokko Pekka KjT 35 39 40 44 25 183
MA
1. Juurakko Raimo ATi 40 45 39 41 43 208
2. Suhonen Jukka OSsT 45 a7 31 39 37 199
3. Maukonen Mauri SST 41 40 41 37 37 196
4. Hattunen Mikko MST 34 37 36 40 38 185 3x10
5. Hiekkala Osmo SST 33 34 39 42 37 185 1x10
MB
1. Karhu Timo HTK 46 45 33 40 33 197
2. Schroderus Yrjo KuTi 43 39 37 38 34 191
3. Hakulinen Teijo SST 36 40 33 42 33 184
4. Sadksniemi Raimo PaavT 36 41 34 35 36 182
5. Tenkku Eero KLT 39 33 29 43 37 181
6. Niinikoski Pekka FST 36 38 39 28 38 179
7. Holma Raimo ATi 37 35 39 31 36 178
8. Heikkila Jukka SST 33 39 40 33 32 177 5x9
9. Kotaniemi Simo AsikT 29 40 34 34 40 177  4x9
10. Moilanen Markku ITK 35 28 34 40 39 176
11. Suomalainen Jorma MU 39 37 29 31 39 175
12. Kallio Lauri AST 32 37 34 37 34 174
13. Nummelin Matti JST 32 34 33 32 39 170
14. lhanainen Olavi PaavT 35 37 33 32 31 168
15. Karnaattu Markku KLT 25 32 35 32 36 160
16. Kautto Heino SST 30 34 33 31 27 155
17. Kallio Jarno VaaTi 29 22 33 27 31 142
MC
1. Lehtonen Kauko PaavT 33 33 30 40 38 174
2. Lahtinen Mauno JST 36 32 35 33 36 172
3. Himanen Allan HTK 29 36 38 30 38 171
4. Ménttinen Pauli PaavT 29 37 33 35 32 166
5. Niemela Pasi SST 35 37 28 28 31 159
6. Heikkinen llkka KuTi 34 32 28 25 31 150
7. Niemi Terho HTK 34 19 32 28 32 145
8. Pulkkinen Risto KuTi 25 31 35 29 22 142
9. Rahkonen Pertti SST 25 16 30 40 25 136
10. Poikonen Risto HTK 34 18 17 33 18 120
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MIEHET

1. SST

2. JST

3. PaavT

NAISET

1. AsikT

2. AST

3. SST

NA

. Tuomisto Seija

. Hautaniemi Liisa
. Aaltonen Enni

. Uitto Eeva

. Syrjala Terttu

. Saarinen Péaivi

. Savioja Tuula

. Hakomaki Laila

NB

. Tuomisto Silja

. Mattila Merja

. Tuomisto Siiri

. Hietanen Hely

. Riutta Helena

. Parantainen Milja
. Holma Anne

. Ritvanen Hanna
. Kautto Elisa

NuB

. Saarinen Juuso
. Laitila Elina

. Suomalainen Severi
. Laitila Laura

. Saarinen Jesse

JOUKKUETULOKSET

Jantti Reijo
Maukonen Mauri
Hakkinen Erkki
Hiekkala Osmo

Jarvinen Tarmo
Yiénen Niilo

Lehtonen Seppo
Nummelin Matti

Vaarala Simo
Honkonen Raimo
Lehtonen Kauko
Ihanainen Olavi

Hautaniemi Liisa
Aaltonen Enni
Uitto Eeva

Hietanen Hely
Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila

Saarinen Paivi
Parantainen Milja
Ritvanen Hanna

JaTi
AsikT
AsikT
AsikT
KTS
SST
ITK
AST

JaTi
KjT

JaTi
AST
AST
SST
ATi

SST
SST

SST
JaTi
MU

JaTi
SST

770
202
196
187
185

763
199
198
196
170

717
189
186
174
168

610
213
200
197

511
174
171
166

500
194
167
139

45
43
42
38
35
43
43
26

38
41
37
34
43
32
22
26
23

42
37
24
24
21

45
a4
41
41
44
35
42
37

39
34
33
34
29
30
23
32
21

40
34
35
29
12

39
a4
43
40
37
37
37
33

40
42
40
32
31
43
28
22
39

41
26
25
17

43
43
38
37
40
38
36
30

40
36
34
36
32
40
31
32
22

38
28
23
32
11

44
39
36
41
38
41
34
40

42
34
37
38
36
22
41
27
19

30
26
30
30
14

216
213
200
197
194
194
192
166

199
187
181
174
171
167
145
139
124

191
151
137
132

58

8x8
6x8
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125 tikkaa

MM

. Reijonen Markku
. Leskinen Veikko
. Lehtonen Seppo
. Jarvinen Tarmo

. Jantti Reijo

. Fischer Jussi

. Ylénen Niilo

. Varsaluoma Kosti
. Hakkinen Erkki

. Kokko Pekka

. Vaarala Simo

. Honkonen Raimo

MA

. Hiekkala Osmo
. Juurakko Raimo
. Hattunen Mikko
. Maukonen Mauri
. Suhonen Jukka

MB

. Holma Raimo

. Moilanen Markku

. Suomalainen Jorma
. Kotaniemi Simo

. Niinikoski Pekka

. Heikkila Jukka

. Hakulinen Teijo

. Karhu Timo

. Tenkku Eero

. Kallio Lauri

. lhanainen Olavi

. Schroderus Yrjo

. Kautto Heino

. Karnaattu Markku
. Kallio Jarno

. Saaksniemi Raimo

Nummelin Matti

MC

. Lehtonen Kauko
. Rahkonen Pertti
. Monttinen Pauli
. Poikonen Risto
. Niemi Terho

. Niemela Pasi

. Himanen Allan

. Lahtinen Mauno
. Pulkkinen Risto
. Heikkinen llkka

NA

. Tuomisto Seija

. Hautaniemi Liisa
. Savioja Tuula

. Uitto Eeva

. Hakomaki Laila
. Saarinen Péivi

. Aaltonen Enni

. Syrjala Terttu

. Hyvdnen Sinikka

SavTi
VaaTi
JST
JST
SST
ATi
JST
ITK
SST
KjT
PaavT
PaavT

SST
ATi

MST
SST
OST

ATi
ITK
MU
AsikT
FST
SST
SST
HTK
KLT
AST
PaavT
KuTi
SST
KLT
VaaTi
PaavT
JST

PaavT
SST
PaavT
HTK
HTK
SST
HTK
JST
KuTi
KuTi

JaTi
AsikT
ITK
AsikT
AST
SST
AsikT
KTS
KTS

200
200
198
210
195
196
186
176
190
192
180
197

207
194
186
178
187

188
181
192
193
188
186
180
180
168
164
170
173
178
156
161
160
152

153
156
172
169
178
164
152
145
143
147

220
203
201
188
176
184
179
171
178

195
200
202
189
204
191
190
202
196
193
189
198

192
193
191
184
191

203
185
184
174
186
199
176
163
177
167
171
175
173
166
174
154
102

188
182
180
175
141
165
159
152
152
153

212
209
210
204
198
180
184
187
162

203
186
199
196
198
203
200
205
194
187
203
197

195
212
188
196
190

204
200
190
178
179
166
179
169
176
172
170
153
179
167
163
168

174
186
172
177
171
166
126
145
147
142

211
221
213
202
186
191
192
184
191

207
212
198
199
199
194
203
189
187
194
201
172

194
201
198
193
195

178
201
189
180
186
187
187
172
165
178
185
167
148
169
154
166

194
177
165
148
165
163
188
165
173
147

214
212
202
197
188
186
190
182
161

212
207
200
203
192
202
204
199
201
192
183
189

199
185
209
196
181

188
190
174
201
185
185
188
182
177
175
157
183
161
158
160
155

189
178
169
169
168
165
171
169
146
145

205
204
216
182
192
192
187
188
159

1017
1005
997
997
988
986
983
971
968
958
956
953

987
985
972
947
944

961
957
929
926
924
923
910
866
863
856
853
851
839
816
812
803
Kesk.

898
879
858
838
823
823
796
776
761
734

1062
1049
1042
973
940
933
932
912
851

1x46
2x45

1x43
1x42
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MIEHET

1. SST

2. JST

3. PaavT

NAISET

1. AsikT

2. AST

3. SST

NB

. Tuomisto Silja

. Mattila Merja

. Parantainen Milja
. Tuomisto Siiri

. Riutta Helena

. Hietanen Hely

. Holma Anne

. Ritvanen Hanna

NuB

. Laitila Elina

. Saarinen Juuso
. Suomalainen Severi
. Laitila Laura

. Saarinen Jesse

JOUKKUETULOKSET

Hiekkala Osmo
Jantti Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Maukonen Mauri

Jarvinen Tarmo
Lehtonen Seppo
Yiénen Niilo
Nummelin Matti

Honkonen Raimo
Vaarala Simo
Ihanainen Olavi
Lehtonen Kauko

Hautaniemi Liisa
Uitto Eeva
Aaltonen Enni

Hakomaki Laila
Riutta Helena
Hietanen Hely

Saarinen Paivi
Parantainen Milja
Ritvanen Hanna

JaTi
KjT

SST
JaTi
AST
AST
ATi

SST

JaTi
SST
MU

JaTi
SST

770
207
195
190
178

746
210
198
186
152

700
197
180
170
153

570
203
188
179

511
176
175
160

492
184
176
132

205
192
176
169
175
160
160
132

165
146
100
129

77

202
184
181
167
169
170
154
123

142
163
137
128

54

185
181
176
183
174
159
155
150

151
118
142
148

80

198
173
177
185
174
168
158
122

133
142
156
102

80

205
182
168
170
179
178
177
149

136
142
155
125

81

995
912
878
874
871
835
804
676

727
711
690
632
372



